
Brighter Days Festival 
2024 Entertainment and Events 
*SUBJECT TO CHANGE

 

SATURDAY 9 MARCH
TIME

 8:00 am

10:00 am

10:15AM APPROX

TIME

9:00 am

10:00 - 2:00 pm

10:30 am

11:00 am

12:30

1:45 pm

3:15 pm

4:15 pm

5.00 pm

6:00 - 8:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

8.45PM - 10.00 pm

PEDAL TO PUNKA - FAMILY PUSH BIKE RIDE 
Depart

COOPER CARD RUN                            
 Registrations open    

CRUISE FOR A CURE
Registrations open                      

BRIGHTER DAYS PRECINCT

GATES OPEN
ALL DAY ATTRACTIONS                                      

Brighter Days Tents open all day for event registrations, raffle & merchandise sales.

CONNECTED CIRCUS, KIDS ZONE, FOOD COURT & VENDORS

COOPER CARD RUN
&

CRUISE FOR A CURE                                  
Depart

BUSKING BONANZA 
Food Court Stage

GRAND PARADE OF CARS AND BIKES DOWN IRELAND STREET 
PAST THE CLOCK TOWER

ROGUE TRADERS

RUSSELL MORRIS

TRISTAN ROSS

JASON SINGH

THE PIANO MEN SHOW

RANDY'S JUNKYARD ACTION SHOW 3

CHARITY PRESENTATION / AUCTIONS - DEBRA

SOUNDS OF SILENCE
SILENT DISCO - ALL AGES

RANDY'S JUNKYARD ACTION SHOW 1

RANDY'S JUNKYARD ACTION SHOW 2 

PIONEER PARK


