Brighter Days Festival 2024 Entertainment and Events

*SUBJECT TO CHANGE



SATURDAY 9 MARCH

TIME	PIONEER PARK
	COOPER CARD RUN
8:00 am	Registrations open
	CRUISE FOR A CURE
	Registrations open
	COOPER CARD RUN
10:00 am	&
	CRUISE FOR A CURE
	Depart
10:15AM APPROX	GRAND PARADE OF CARS AND BIKES DOWN IRELAND STREET PAST THE CLOCK TOWER

TIME	BRIGHTER DAYS PRECINCT
9:00 am	GATES OPEN ALL DAY ATTRACTIONS
	Brighter Days Tents open all day for event registrations, raffle & merchandise sales. CONNECTED CIRCUS, KIDS ZONE, FOOD COURT & VENDORS
10:00 - 2:00 pm	BUSKING BONANZA Food Court Stage
10:30 am	RANDY'S JUNKYARD ACTION SHOW 1
11:00 am	PEDAL TO PUNKA - FAMILY PUSH BIKE RIDE Depart
12:30	RANDY'S JUNKYARD ACTION SHOW 2
1:45 pm	TRISTAN ROSS
3:15 pm	THE PIANO MEN SHOW
4:15 pm	RANDY'S JUNKYARD ACTION SHOW 3
5.00 pm	JASON SINGH
6:00 - 8:00 pm	SOUNDS OF SILENCE SILENT DISCO - ALL AGES
6:30 pm	CHARITY PRESENTATION / AUCTIONS - DEBRA
7:00 pm	RUSSELL MORRIS
8.45PM - 10.00 pm	ROGUE TRADERS